

Attn an a/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.13 ³²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W - construction of
road from parleapur
Garkhwa pokhara talai
sc Bilham bharpur
primary school
(MMLGSH RDB)

Agency - Ranolhir Kumar

Agreement No - 15 SBD/2023-24

Date of start - 21-01-24

Date of completion - 20-1-25

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Clearing & grubbing
road land
wid TMB
P-27

Qty 0.951 hec

@ RS 75573.34/ hec

= RS 71137.00

(2) Excavation for road
way (box cutting)

wid TMB P-27

Qty 15 cum

@ RS 103.96/ cum = RS 1559.40

(3) Crown of embankment
from road way
cutting

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) providing, laying					
with 8x11					
with MBP-28					
Qty 433.22 m ³					
@ 5665.10/m ³					
					= RS 2454235.0
(9/10) Prime coat with					
emulsion (SS1)					
with MBP-28					
Qty 5012.95 m ²					
@ 57.93/m ²					= RS 290360.0
(10/11) tack coat with					
emulsion (RS1)					
with MBP-28					
Qty 5012.25 m ²					
@ 19.85/m ²					= RS 99493.0
(11/12) mix Seal					
with MBP-28					
Qty 5012.25 m ²					
@ 295.87/m ²					= RS 1482974.0
(12/13) cons ⁿ of unconfined					
pc Pavement					
with MBP-28					
Qty 122.15 m ³					
@ 9244.03/m ³					= RS 1129158.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 16)	rummy information sign board				
	viol-TR13 P-28				
	Qty 2 nos				
	@ 11679.26/m ²				
					= RS 23359.00
14 23	Dismantling of existing structure				
	viol-TR13 P-28				
	Qty 1.9 m ³				
	@ 678.16 = RS 314.00				
15 24	Dismantling of brick mason				
	viol-TR13 P-28				
	Qty 34.66 m ³				
	@ 319.41/m ³				
					= RS 11071.00
16 25	Removal of H.P 6mm dia				
	viol-TR13 P-29				
	Qty 15.0 m				
	@ 258.70/m = RS 3880.00				
17 26	Fill in excavation for form				
	viol-TR13 P-29				
	Qty 59.59 m ³				
	Continuation				
					= RS 13754.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18 27					
provisioning					
vide TMB P-29					
Qty 9.17 m ³					
@ 7594.08/m ³					
					RS 69638.0
19 29					
provisioning					
1000 mm dia pcc					
Pipe MP 3					
vide TMB P-29					
Qty 15 m					
@ 7735.65 = RS 116035.0					
					AS 10998359.0

Add 1% L.C. RS 109984.00

Add 18% V.C. RS 1979705.0

Add S.F. RS 184322.00

RS 13272370.0

Less 12.5% Below RS 11791770.0

RS 11480600.0

Less provision for RS 10124280.0

RS 1356320.0

26-11-2024
JIE

26/11/2024
M

6/11/2024

Continuation